
BDUSD Music Department Calendar 

2023-2024 

Date Event Time Location 

Mon, July 24 - 
Fri, July 28 

HS Marching Band Camp 8-4 PM BDHS 

Fri, Sept 15 Marching Band Performance 7:00 PM BDHS Football Field 

Fri, Sept 22 

Homecoming Parade 3:00 PM Beaver Dam Community 

Marching Band Performance 7:00 PM BDHS Football Field 

Fri, Oct 6 Marching Band Performance 7:00 PM HS Football Field 

Mon, Oct 16 HS Orchestra/Choir 7:30 PM BDHS Auditorium 

Thurs, Oct 26 6th Grade Choir 7:00 PM BDMS Auditorium 

Tues, Oct 31 7th/8th Grade Choir 7:00 PM BDMS Auditorium 

Thurs, Nov 2 BDMS Orchestra 7:00 PM BDMS Auditorium 

Thurs, Nov 9 - 
Sun, Nov 12 

BDHS Musical* 
7:30 PM (Th-Sat) 
2:00 PM (Sun)

1
 

BDHS Auditorium 

Fri, Nov 10 Elementary Preview of BDHS Musical 1:30 PM BDHS Auditorium 

Thurs, Nov 16 Elementary Band & Orchestra 6:30 PM BDHS Auditorium 

Tues, Nov 28 7th/8th Grade Band 7:00 PM BDHS Auditorium 

Thurs, Nov 30 
BDMS Winter Fine Arts Night 

6th Grade Band 
6:00 PM BDMS Auditorium 

Fri, Dec 1 A Cappella & Jazz Choir Concert 7:00 PM BDHS Auditorium 

Sat, Dec. 2 Beaver Dam Christmas Parade 5:30 PM Downtown Beaver Dam 

Tues, Dec. 5 Prairie View (K-1 & 2-3) 
5:30 PM 
6:30 PM 

BDHS Auditorium 

 
1 Please be aware of parking situations during the musical. The High School can accommodate a basketball tournament on 

the day of a musical, however, parking facilities cannot. Sundays are generally busier and parking may not be available for 
the 2:00 pm matinee.  
 



Date Event Time Location 

Thurs, Dec 7 HS Choir 7:30 PM  BDHS Auditorium 

Tues, Dec 12 Washington 
5:30 PM 
6:30 PM 

BDHS Auditorium 

Wed, Dec 13 HS Band 7:30 PM BDHS Auditorium 

Thurs, Dec 14 Lincoln 
5:30 PM 
6:30 PM 

BDHS Auditorium 

Mon, Dec 18 BDHS Orchestra/Jazz Band 7:30 PM BDHS Auditorium 

Tues, Dec 19 Prairie View (4-5) 6:30 PM BDHS Auditorium 

Thurs, Dec 21 MS Choir 7:00 PM BDHS Auditorium 

Mon, Jan  22 String Fling 7:00 PM BDHS Fieldhouse 

Tues, Jan 23 Parade of Bands 7:00 PM BDHS Fieldhouse 

Sat, Jan 27 Good Old A Cappella/Wisconsin Singers 7:30 PM BDHS Auditorium 

Wed, Jan 31 Kinderconcert (HS Band) School Day BDHS Auditorium 

Mon, Feb 5 Choral Fest (High School/Middle School) 7:00 PM BDHS Auditorium 

Tues, Feb 20 7th/8th Grade Bands 7:00 PM BDMS Auditorium 

Sat. Mar 2 District Solo & Ensemble 
8:00 AM- 
4:00 PM 

BDHS (Auditorium, 
Fieldhouse, Commons, 
Office, Library, & Other 
Classrooms as Needed) 

Tue, Mar 5 
Jefferson 2-3 

Wilson K-5 
5:30 PM 
6:30 PM 

BDHS Auditorium 

Tues, Mar 12 HS Choir 7:30PM BDHS Auditorium 

Thurs, Mar 14 
Jefferson K-1 
Jefferson 4-5 

5:30 PM 
6:30 PM 

BDHS Auditorium 

Thurs, Apr. 4 
BDMS Spring Fine Arts Night 

6th/7th/8th Grade Choir 
6:00 PM BDMS Auditorium 

Tue, Apr 16 HS Band 7:30 PM BDHS Auditorium 

Thurs, Apr 18 District Jazz Festival 7:30 PM BDHS Auditorium 

    



Date Event Time Location 

Tues, Apr 23 6th Grade Band/Orchestra 7:00 PM BDMS Auditorium 

Sat, Apr 27 State Solo & Ensemble 
8:00 AM- 
4:00 PM 

UW-Oshkosh 

Mon, Apr 29 5th Grade Band/Orchestra 6:30 PM BDHS Auditorium 

Thurs, May 2 HS Marching Band Concert 7:30 PM BDHS Auditorium 

Sat, May 4 Elementary Band/Orchestra Registration 
9:00 AM- 
11:00 AM 

BDHS Band &  
Orchestra Rooms 

Mon,, May 6 Elementary Band/Orchestra Registration 
3:30 PM- 
6:00 PM 

BDHS Band &  
Orchestra Rooms 

Tue, May 7 

Elementary Choral Festival 
9:00 AM- 
11:00 AM 

BDHS Auditorium 

7th/8th Grade Band Concert 7:00 PM BDHS Auditorium 

Thurs, May 9 HS Choir 7:30 PM BDHS Auditorium 

Fri, May 10 HS A Cappella 7:30 PM BDHS Auditorium 

Mon, May 13 MS/HS Orchestra 7:30 PM BDHS Auditorium 

Tues, May 14 6th/7th/8th Grade Choir 
6:30 PM 
7:00 PM 

BDHS Auditorium 

Mon, May 27 Memorial Day Ceremony (BDHS Band) 9:15 AM Downtown Beaver Dam 

Sun, Jun 2 Graduation (BDHS Wind Ensemble & Bel Canto) 1:30 PM BDHS Fieldhouse 

 


